2011
Sales partner
,   : 09/2010
515 1 16H
: 200235
: 0086-21-64813361
: 0086-21-34283330
E-mail: sales@janitzachina.com
: http://www.janitza-net.de
: http://www.janitzachina.com
1986 , Engen Janitza Markua Janitza
Lahnau Engen Janitza , Markua Janitza
Lahnau, 2007 , ,
,
,
50% , 100
, ,
, , ,
 ........................................................................................2
..........................................................................3
.................................................3
.................................................................................4
..........................................................................7
...................................................................9
.........................................................................11
.......................................................12
....................................................................................12
...........................................................................................15
....................................................................................17
....................................................................................18
Prophi ® ...............................................................19
UMG604 ......................................................21
................................................................................22
.......................................................................................23
2 3
,
15% ,
, ,
,
,
: 400 V / 50 Hz
:
1 ;
2 , ;
A A mm
400 KVA 125 Kvar JC125M05 Prophi® 6R x1 250Ax1 63Ax5 JM400/33x5 JCB440/30Dx5 16 mm2 400x1000x2200
630 KVA 200 Kvar JC200M08 Prophi® 12R x1 500Ax1 63Ax8 JM400/33x8 JCB440/30Dx8 16 mm2 600x1000x2200
800 KVA 250 Kvar JC250M10 Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 63Ax10 JM400/33x10 JCB440/30Dx10 16 mm2 800x1000x2200
1000 KVA 300 Kvar JC300M12 Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 63Ax12 JM400/33x12 JCB440/30Dx12 16 mm2 800x1000x2200
1250 KVA 400 Kvar JC400M08 Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 (JCB440/30Dx2)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
1600 KVA 500 Kvar JC500M10 Prophi® 12R x1 1250Ax1 125Ax10 JM400/75x10 (JCB440/30Dx2)x10 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
2000 KVA
300 KVar JC300M06 Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 (JCB440/30Dx2)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JC300S06 - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 (JCB440/30Dx2)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2500 KVA
400 Kvar JC400M08 Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 (JCB440/30Dx2)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
400 Kvar JC400S08 - 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 (JCB440/30Dx2)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
4 5
: 400 V / 50 Hz
:
1 JHDF 7% , 5.67%, 14% , , ,
JHDF125M05 -14% : 125Kvar , , 14% ;
2 , ;
3 30% , , ;
4 , ;
1 JDF 7% , 5.67%, 14% , , ,
JDF125M05 -14% : 125Kvar , , 14% ;
2 , ;
3 30% , , ;
4 , ;
A (A) (mm)
400 KVA 125 Kvar JDF125M03-7% Prophi® 6R x1 250Ax1
63Ax1 JM400/33x1 JR400/25/7x1 JCS440/28.2Dx1 16 mm2
600x1000x2200
125Ax2 JM400/75x2 JR400/50/7x2 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x2 35 mm2
630 KVA 200 Kvar JDF200M05-7% Prophi® 12R x1 500Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 JCS440/28.2Dx2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
125Ax3 JM400/75x3 JR400/50/7x3 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x3 35 mm2
800 KVA 250 Kvar JDF250M06-7% Prophi® 6R x1 630Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 JCS440/28.2Dx2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
125Ax4 JM400/75x4 JR400/50/7x4 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x4 35 mm2
1000 KVA 300 Kvar JDF300M07-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 JCS440/28.2Dx2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x5 35 mm2
1250 KVA 400 Kvar JDF400M09-7% Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 JCS440/28.2Dx2 16 mm2
1000x1000x2200125Ax7 JM400/75x7 JR400/50/7x7 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x7 35 mm2
1600 KVA
250 Kvar JDF250M05-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
250 Kvar JDF250S05-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2000 KVA
300 Kvar JDF300M06-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2500 KVA
400 Kvar JDF400M08-7% Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 JR400/50/7x8 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
400 Kvar JDF400S08-7% - 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 JR400/50/7x8 (2xJCS440/28.2D)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
A (A) (mm)
400 KVA 125 Kvar JHDF125M05-7% Prophi® 6R x1 250Ax1 63Ax5 JM400/33x5 JR400/25/7x5 (2xJCS480/16.7D)x5 16 mm2 600x1000x2200
630 KVA 200 Kvar JHDF200M08-7% Prophi® 12R x1 500Ax1 63Ax8 JM400/33x8 JR400/25/7x8 (2xJCS480/16.7D)x8 16 mm2 800x1000x2200
800 KVA 250 Kvar JHDF250M06-7% Prophi® 6R x1 630Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 (2xJCS480/16.7D)x2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
125Ax4 JM400/75x4 JR400/50/7x4 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x4 35 mm2
1000 KVA 300 Kvar JHDF300M07-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 (2xJCS480/16.7D)x2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x5 35 mm2
1250 KVA 400 Kvar JHDF400M09-7% Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1
63Ax2 JM400/33x2 JR400/25/7x2 (2xJCS480/16.7D)x2 16 mm2
1000x1000x2200125Ax7 JM400/75x7 JR400/50/7x7 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x7 35 mm2
1600 KVA
250 Kvar JHDF250M05-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
250 Kvar JHDF250S05-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2000 KVA
300 Kvar JHDF300M06-7% Prophi® 12R x1 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JHDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2500 KVA
400 Kvar JHDF400M08-7% Prophi® 12R x1 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
400 Kvar JHDF400S08-7% - 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x2200
, , ,
, , ,
, , Prophi ;
;
, ,
,
, ;
, ,
, , , ,
; , , ,
: 400 V / 50 Hz
6 7
1 JDDF 7% , 5.67%, 14% , , ,
JDDF125M03 -14% : 125Kvar , , 14% ;
2 , ;
3 30% , , ;
4 EW-22;
5 , ;
400 KVA 630 KVA 800 KVA 1000 KVA 1250 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( ) 1000×1000×2200( )
125 Kvar 200 Kvar 250 Kvar 300Kvar 400Kvar
1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:2:2:2:2 1:1:2:2:2:2:2 1:1:2:2:2:2:2:2:2
JDF125M05-7% JDF200M08-7% JDF250M06-7% JDF300M07-7% JDF400M09-7%
JHDF125M05-7% JHDF200M08-7% JHDF250M06-7% JHDF300M07-7% JHDF400M09-7%
400 V / 50 Hz   7%
: 400 V / 50 Hz
1600 KVA 2000 KVA 2500 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( ) 1000×1000×2200( )
250 Kvar 250 Kvar 300 Kvar 300Kvar 400Kvar 400Kvar
1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:2:2:2:2:2
JDF250M05-7% JDF250S05-7% JDF300M06-7% JDF300S06-7% JDF400M08-7% JDF400S08-7%
JHDF250M05-7% JHDF250S05-7% JHDF300M06-7% JHDF300S06-7% JHDF400M08-7% JHDF400S08-7%
, , ;
, ;
, ,
, , ,
;
,
,
, ,
A (A) (mm)
400 KVA 125 Kvar JDDF125M03-7% Prophi® 6T x1 250Ax1
690V/63Ax1 JT400/25x1 JR400/25/7x1 (2xJCS525/20D)x1 16 mm2
600x1000x2200
690V/125Ax2 JT400/50x2 JR400/50/7x2 (4xJCS525/20D)x2 35 mm2
630 KVA 200 Kvar JDDF200M05-7% Prophi® 6T x1 500Ax1
690V/63Ax2 JT400/25x2 JR400/25/7x2 (2xJCS525/20D)x2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
690V/125Ax3 JT400/50x3 JR400/50/7x3 (4xJCS525/20D)x3 35 mm2
800 KVA 250 Kvar JDDF250M06-7% Prophi® 6T x1 630Ax1
690V/63Ax2 JT400/25x2 JR400/25/7x2 (2xJCS525/20D)x2 16 mm2
800x1000x2200
690V/125Ax4 JT400/50x4 JR400/50/7x4 (4xJCS525/20D)x4 35 mm2
1000 KVA 300 Kvar JDDF300M06-7% Prophi® 6T x1 630Ax1 690V/125Ax6 JT400/50x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS525/20D)x6 35 mm2
1000x1000x2200
1250 KVA 400 Kvar JDDF400M08-7% Prophii® 12T x1 800Ax1 690V/125Ax8 JT400/50x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS525/20D)x8 35 mm2
1200x1000x2200
1600 KVA
250 Kvar JDDF250M05-7% Prophii® 12T x1 630Ax1 690V/125Ax5 JT400/50x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS525/20D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
250 Kvar JDDF250S05-7% - 630Ax1 690V/125Ax5 JT400/50x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS525/20D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2000 KVA
300 Kvar JDDF300M06-7% Prophi® 12T x1 630Ax1 690V/125Ax6 JT400/50x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS525/20D)x6 35 mm2
1000x1000x2200
300 Kvar JDDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 690V/125Ax6 JT400/50x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS525/20D)x6 35 mm2
1000x1000x2200
2500 KVA
400 Kvar JDDF400M08-7% Prophi® 12T x1 800Ax1 690V/125Ax8 JT400/50x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS525/20D)x8 35 mm2
1200x1000x2200
400 Kvar JDDF400S08-7% - 800Ax1 690V/125Ax8 JT400/50x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS525/20D)x8 35 mm2
1200x1000x2200
8
400 KVA 630 KVA 800 KVA 1000 KVA 1250 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( × × ) 1000×1000×2200( × × )
125 Kvar 200 Kvar 250 Kvar 300Kvar 400Kvar
1:2:2 1:1:2:2:2 1:1:2:2:2:2 1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
JDDF125M03-7% JDDF200M05-7% JDDF250M06-7% JDDF300M06-7% JDDF400M08-7%
1600 KVA 2000 KVA 2500 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( × × ) 1000×1000×2200( × × )
250 Kvar 250 Kvar 300 Kvar 300Kvar 400Kvar 400Kvar
1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1:2:2:2:2:2
JDDF250M05-7% JDDF250S05-7% JDDF300M06-7% JDDF300S06-7% JDDF400M08-7% JDDF400S08-7%
400 V / 50 Hz   7%
9
1 JDDF JHDF 7% 5.67% 14%
JDDF125M03 -14% 125Kvar 14%
2 ,
3 30%
4.
5 EW-22
6  ;
: 400 V 50 Hz
-
Prophi  6T6R
� 6 6
�
�
�
A (A) /
(mm)
1200KVA
125 Kvar JDDF125M03-7% Prophi® 6T6Rx1 250Ax1 690V/  63Ax1
690V/125Ax2
JT400/25x1
JT400/50x2
JR400/25/7x1
JR400/50/7x2
(2xJCS525/20D)x1
(4xJCS525/20D)x2
16 mm2
35 mm2 600x1000x2200
250 Kvar JHDF250S05-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax5 JM400/75x5 JR400/50/7x5 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x5 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
1600 KVA
200Kvar JDDF200M05-7% Prophi® 6T6Rx1 500Ax1 690V/  63Ax2
690V/125Ax3
JT400/25x2
JT400/50x3
JR400/25/7x2
JR400/50/7x3
(2xJCS525/20D)x2
(4xJCS525/20D)x3
16 mm2
35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JHDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
2000 KVA
200Kvar JDDF200M05-7% Prophi® 6T6Rx1 500Ax1 690V/  63Ax2
690V/125Ax3
JT400/25x2
JT400/50x3
JR400/25/7x2
JR400/50/7x3
(2xJCS525/20D)x2
(4xJCS525/20D)x3
16 mm2
35 mm2 800x1000x2200
400 Kvar JHDF400S08-7% - 800Ax1 125Ax8 JM400/75x8 JR400/50/7x8 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x8 35 mm2 1000x1000x220
0
2500 KVA
200Kvar JDDF200M05-7% Prophi® 6T6Rx1 500Ax1 690V/  63Ax2
690V/125Ax3
JT400/25x2
JT400/50x3
JR400/25/7x2
JR400/50/7x3
(2xJCS525/20D)x2
(4xJCS525/20D)x3
16 mm2
35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JHDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
300 Kvar JHDF300S06-7% - 630Ax1 125Ax6 JM400/75x6 JR400/50/7x6 (4xJCS480/16.7D)x6 35 mm2 800x1000x2200
11
: , :
, , ,
, ,
THD-U ,
, ,
, 5th 7th 11th ,
, , , , ,
: 400 V / 50 Hz
M
y
=
 5
y
=
 7
y
=
 1
1/
13
JTF500-4005M 5 • 302Kvar 627A 402A
JTF500-4005S 5 • 302Kvar 627A 402A
JTF400-4005M 5 • 242Kvar 620A 486A
JTF400-4005S 5 • 242Kvar 620A 486A
JTF325-4005M 5 • 196Kvar 500A 392A
JTF325-4005S 5 • 196Kvar 500A 392A
JTF250-4005M 5 • 151Kvar 400A 320A
JTF250-4005S 5 • 151Kvar 400A 320A
JTF500-4007S 7 • 296Kvar 627A 414A
JTF400-4007S 7 • 237Kvar 620A 492A
JTF325-4007S 7 • 192Kvar 500A 395A
JTF250-4007S 7 • 148Kvar 400A 322A
10
1250 KVA 1600 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( × × ) 800×1000×2200( × × )
125 Kvar 250 Kvar 200 Kvar 300 Kvar
1:2:2 1:1:1:1:1 1:1:2:2:2 1:1:1:1:1:1
JDDF125M03-7% JHDF250S05-7% JDDF200M05-7% JHDF300S06-7%
400 V 50 Hz 7%
2000 KVA 2500 KVA
(mm) 800×1000×2200( × × ) 800×1000×2200( × × )
200 Kvar 400 Kvar 200 Kvar 300 Kvar 300 Kvar
1:1:2:2:2 1:1:2:2:2 1:1:2:2:2 1:1:1:1:1:1 1:1:1:1:1:1
JDDF200M05-7% JHDF400S08-7% JDDF200M05-7% JHDF300S06-7% JHDF300S06-7%
12 13
, JC
, , ;
�
�
� PCB
�
�
50 Hz 60 Hz µF dxh mm
230 V 400 V 440 V 480 V 525 V 230 V 400 V 440 V 480 V 525 V
4.2 5.0 3 x 83.7 60 x 225 JCS300/7.1D
8.3 10.0 3 x 167.4 70 x 265 JCS300/14.1D
12.5 15.0 3 x 251.1 85 x 278 JCS300/21.3D
1.7 5.0 2.0 6.0 3 x 33.2 60 x 150 JCS400/5D
3.3 10.0 4.0 12.0 3 x 66.3 60 x 225 JCS400/10D
4.2 12.5 5.0 15.0 3 x 82.9 70 x 225 JCS400/12.5D
5.0 15.0 6.0 18.0 3 x 99.5 70 x 265 JCS400/15D
6.7 20.0 8.0 24.0 3 x 132.6 85 x 278 JCS400/20D
8.3 25.0 10.0 30.0 3 x 165.8 85 x 278 JCS400/25D
2.7 8.3 10.0 3.3 9.9 12.0 3 x 54.8 60 x 225 JCS440/10D
3.4 10.3 12.5 4.1 12.4 15.0 3 x 68.5 70 x 225 JCS440/12.5D
4.1 12.4 15.0 4.9 14.9 18.0 3 x 82.2 70 x 225 JCS440/15D
5.5 16.5 20.0 6.7 19.8 24.0 3 x 109.6 85 x 278 JCS440/20D
6.8 20.7 25.0 8.2 24.8 30.0 3 x 137.0 85 x 278 JCS440/25D
7.7 23.3 28.2 9.2 27.9 33.8 3 x 154.6 85 x 320 JCS440/28.2D
8.2 24.8 30.0 9.8 29.8 36.0 3 x 164.4 85 x 320 JCS440/30D
3.6 10.8 13.1 15.5 4.3 13.0 15.7 18.6 3 x 71.4 70 x 225 JCS480/15.5D
3.8 11.6 14.0 16.7 4.6 13.9 16.8 20.0 3 x 77.4 85 x 215 JCS480/16.7D
4.2 12.5 15.1 18.0 5.0 15.0 18.2 21.6 3 x 82.9 70 x 265 JCS480/18D
7.6 23.1 28.0 33.3 9.2 27.8 33.6 40.0 3 x 153.4 85 x 320 JCS480/33.3D
5.8 7.0 8.3 10.0 7.0 8.3 10.0 12.0 3 x 38.5 70 x 225 JCS525/10D
7.3 8.8 10.5 12.5 8.7 10.5 12.6 15.0 3 x 48.1 70 x 225 JCS525/12.5D
8.7 10.5 12.5 15.0 10.4 12.6 15.0 18.0 3 x 57.7 70 x 265 JCS525/15D
10.7 13.0 15.5 18.5 12.9 15.6 18.6 22.2 3 x 71.2 85 x 278 JCS525/18.5D
11.6 14.1 16.7 20.0 13.9 16.9 20.0 24.0 3 x 77.0 85 x 278 JCS525/20D
14.5 17.6 20.9 25.0 17.4 21.1 25.1 30.0 3 x 96.2 85 x 278 JCS525/25D
50 Hz 60 Hz F dxh mm
230 V 400 V 440 V 480 V 525 V 230 V 400 V 440 V 480 V 525 V
1.7 5.0 2.0 6.0 3 x 33,2 60 x 150 JCB400/5.0D
2.1 6.2 2.5 7.5 3 x 41,4 60 x 150 JCB400/6.25D
2.5 7.5 3.0 9.0 3 x 49,7 60 x 150 JCB400/7.5D
3.3 10.0 4.0 12.0 3 x 66,3 60 x 225 JCB400/10D
4.2 12.5 5.0 15.0 3 x 82,9 60 x 225 JCB400/12.5D
5.0 15.0 6.0 18.0 3 x 99,5 70 x 225 JCB400/15D
6.7 20.0 7.9 24.0 3 x 132,6 85 x 215 JCB400/20D
8.3 25.0 9.9 30.0 3 x 165,8 85 x 278 JCB400/25D
9.9 30.0 11.9 36.0 3 x 198,9 85 x 320 JCB400/30D
1.7 5.2 6.2 2.0 6.2 7.5 3 x 34,3 60 x 150 JCB440/6.25D
2.7 8.3 10.0 3.3 9.9 12.0 3 x 54,8 60 x 225 JCB440/10D
3.4 10.3 12.5 4.1 12.4 15.0 3 x 68,5 60 x 225 JCB440/12.5D
4.1 12.4 15.0 4.9 14.9 18.0 3 x 82,2 70 x 225 JCB440/15D
5.5 16.5 20.0 6.7 19.8 24.0 3 x 109,6 85 x 278 JCB440/20D
6.8 20.7 25.0 8.2 24.8 30.0 3 x 137,0 85 x 278 JCB440/25D
8.2 24.8 30.0 9.8 29.8 36.0 3 x 164,4 85 x 278 JCB440/30D
3.6 4.4 5.2 6.2 4.4 5.3 6.3 7.5 3 x 24,1 60 x 225 JCB525/6.25D
7.3 8.8 10.4 12.5 8.7 10.5 12.5 15.0 3 x 48,1 70 x 225 JCB525/12.5D
8.7 10.5 12.5 15.0 10.5 12.6 15.1 18.0 3 x 57,7 70 x 225 JCB525/15D
11.6 14.1 16.7 20.0 13.9 16.9 20.1 24.0 3 x 77,0 70 x 265 JCB525/20D
14.5 17.6 20.9 25.0 17.4 21.1 25.1 30.0 3 x 96,2 85 x 278 JCB525/25D
;
, , ,
, , , , ;
,
,
,
,
:
!
IEC 60831-1+2, EN 60831-1+2
Umax
Un + 10% ( 8 ) / Un + 15% ( 30 )
Un + 20% ( 5 ) / Un + 30% ( 1 )
Imax = 1.5 x In , = 1.8 x In , = 2.2 x In
IS = 200 x In , = 250 x In , = 300 x In
0.2 Watt/kvar
f 50/60 Hz
-5% / +10%
VTT 2.15 x Un, AC, 2 s ; 1.85 x Un, AC, 18 s
VTC Un  660 V: 3000 VAC, 10 s, Un = 660 V: 6000 VAC, 10 s
t LD(Co) = 100000 hours, = 130000 hours, = 170 000 hours
 IEC831 :-25/D;
55 ; 45  35 ;
= -25/+55 , = -40/+60 , = -40/+65
Hrel Max. 95 %
Max. 4000m
M12
, , ;
UL810 , 10000 A
IP20,  ( IP54)
IEC60831, =20000 , =40000 , =60000
14 15
d = 60/70 mm
6.3 x 0.8 mm
d = 85 mm
9.5 x 1.2 mm
d = 60/70 mm
2 x 6 mm2
Art.-No. 19.02.610
,
d = 60 mm
Art.-No. 19.02.620
d = 70 mm
Art.-No. 19.02.621
(
d = 85 mm )
-
, ,
;
,
,
, ;
,
LC ,
, LC ,
LC , ; , LC
, ;
VDE 0532/ EN60289
V 400 V, 440 V, 480 V, 690 V
f 50/60 Hz
P 5.67% 7% 5
14% 3
( DIN ENV VV61000-2-2) % V3rd = 0.5%, V5th = 6%,  V7th = 5%,  V11th = 3.5%,  V13th = 3%
Irms A Ieff =     I12+I32+...+IX2
A 1.1 IR (50Hz 60Hz )
Ith A 1.06 IR
Ilin A (1.44~2.35)·ICN (ICN )
(NC)
3%
 / 40 /H
16 17
�
�
�
p = 5.67%, fRES = 210 Hz 2.35ICN L 0.95 LR
JR400/12/5.67 5.67% 12.5 23 45 2.45 78 120 8.4
JR400/25/5.67 5.67% 25 46.1 91 1.23 156 135 17.0
JR400/50/5.67 5.67% 50 92.1 180 0.61 312 240 31.0
p = 7%, fRES = 189 Hz 1.94ICN L 0.95 LR
JR400/12/7 7% 12.5 20.5 37 3.01 77 75 8.6
JR400/25/7 7% 25 40.9 73 1.53 154 180 18.0
JR400/50/7 7% 50 81.8 146 0.77 308 270 27.0
p = 14%, fRES = 134 Hz 1.44ICN L 0.95 LR
JR400/12/14 14% 12.5 19.2 29 6.64 71 95 12.0
JR400/25/14 14% 25 38.5 57 3.32 142 200 26.0
JR400/50/14 14% 50 77 114 1.66 285 290 40.0
W W1 W2 H D D1 D2 d n1 n2 n3 b1 b2 Ø
JR400/12/5.67 230 176 150 205 150 114 95 3 11 7 13 10 20 9
JR400/25/5.67 240 185 150 210 160 123 103 3 11 9 13 10 20 9
JR400/50/5.67 300 224 150 240 195 162 134 3 11 10 13 10 20 9
JR400/12/7 180 136 100 160 135 96 77 3 9 7 13 10 20 9
JR400/25/7 225 176 150 205 135 114 95 3 11 7 13 10 20 9
JR400/50/7 260 200 150 235 155 132 102 3 11 10 18 10 20 9
JR400/12/14 230 176 150 205 150 114 95 3 11 7 13 10 20 9
JR400/25/14 260 200 150 235 155 132 102 3 11 10 18 10 20 9
JR400/50/14 249 224 150 235 185 162 134 3 11 10 18 10 20 9
60 C ,
50/60Hz ,
400V 440V 690V
Kvar Kvar Kvar
US (0.85-1.1)
VAC Kg mm2
35mm
10-20 10.5-22 17-33 1NO 230VAC, 50/60Hz 0.6 10 JM400/20
20-33.3 23-36 36-55 1NO 230VAC, 50/60Hz 1.1 16 JM400/33
20-60 23-64 36-100 1NO 230VAC, 50/60Hz 1.1 35 JM400/75
JM400/20
JM400/33
JM400/75
18 19
, :
�
�
�
�
�
Prophi ®
,
,
,
Prophi
,
, , ;
, ;
,
�
� , U, I, f, Q, P, COS
1~19
�
�
�
� 15ms
� % 0~20%
� 0~1200
�
�
�
� 50 /
� ../1A ../5A
�
�
�
EW-22 BD-100
W H D
JT400/12 400V 50/60Hz 12.5Kvar 35W 162×150×75 1.75kg 3×NH00 35A (690V)
JT400/25 400V 50/60Hz 25Kvar 75W 157×200×180 4.8kg 3×NH00 63A (690V)
JT400/50 400V 50/60Hz 50Kvar 150W 157×200×180 4.8kg 3×NH00 125A (690V)
JT400/100 400V 50/60Hz 100Kvar 300W 157×240×195 5.5kg 3×NH00 250A (690V)
JT400/200 400V 50/60Hz 200Kvar 580W 250×480×160 11.5kg 3×NH00 450A (690V)
JT400 , EW-22;
BD-100 ,
10 kvar, 25 kvar  50 kvar , ;
:  , ;
20 21
Prophi ® UMG604
� 40 ( I, U, P, Q)
�
� GridVis
� ( )
�
�
�
�
�
�
L-L, L-N AC
CAT III
4
3.2 kHz ( 50 Hz)
1kg
W=144 mm x H=144 mm x D=49 mm
-10 55
-20 60
(U/I) 0.08 - 2.5 mm2
1.5 mm2
 ( / ) EN60529 IP 50/20
 L-N, AC ( )
 L-L, AC ( )
 ( : x/1 x/5 A) 0.01~6 A
45~65 Hz
TN, TT, (IT)
110~265 VAC, 150~370 VDC
300V CAT III
4
8 20 KHz
350 g
W=107.5 mm X D=90 mm X H=62 mm
IEC EN60999-1/DIN EN 50022 35mm DIN rail
-10 55
(U/I) 0.08 - 2.5 mm2
1.5 mm2
EN60529 IP 20
( ) ( ) 1/2 400V AC (+10% - 15%)
RS 485 GridVis
Prophi® 6R 6 - - - -
Prophi® 12R 12 - - -
Prophi® 6T - 6 - - -
Prophi® 12T - 12 - -
Prophi® 6T6R 6 6 - -
Prophi® 12RS 12 -
Prophi® 6T6RS 6 6
Prophi® 12TS - 12
Modbus
Profibus
/
/
22 23
�   /
� , PCB
�
� -
� 0.2 W/kvar
�
� 50-800 kvar, 1-12 kV, 50/60 Hz
� 7.2-12 kV
� 50-600 kvar, 1-20 kV, 50/60 Hz
� 7.2-24 kV
� 280 mm ( 12 kV )
� :
� : ( PCB)
� : RAL 7030 ( )
� :
�
KV KV Qn Kvar Cn uf kg
JMFPI.6.9/113 6.95 28/75 113 7.447 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 23
JMFPI.6.9/225 6.95 28/75 225 14.83 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 36
JMFPI.6.9/338 6.95 28/75 338 22.27 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 50
JMFPI.6.9/450 6.95 28/75 450 29.65 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 62
JMFPI.6.9/114D 6.95 28/75 114 7.513 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 25
JMFPI.6.9/226D 6.95 28/75 226 14.89 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 37
JMFPI.6.9/338D 6.95 28/75 338 22.27 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 51
JMFPI.6.9/450D 6.95 28/75 450 29.65 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 63
-
KV KV Qn Kvar Cn uf kg
JTFPI.7.2/270 7.2 20/60 270 5.526 30.9KV/10S 20KV/10S 40
JTFPI.7.2/405 7.2 20/60 405 8.289 30.9KV/10S 20KV/10S 56
JTFPI.7.2/540 7.2 20/60 540 11.05 30.9KV/10S 20KV/10S 69
JTFPI.7.2/675 7.2 20/60 675 13.82 30.9KV/10S 20KV/10S 86
JTFPI.12.0/339N2 12 28/75 339 22.37 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 66
JTFPI.12.0/676N2 12 28/75 676 44.61 29.8KV/10S 28KV/10S 100
-
Audi,BMW,Mercedes,VW ...
:   Delphi Automotive System,Bosch ...
Deutsche Bank, Dresdner Bank Frankfurt,
Credit  Suisse Basel,Commerzbank ...
Dow Chemical,Clariant (CH) ...
IBM, KPN ...
Messe Frankfurt,Messe Köln ...
Military Hospital Hamburg, Kemper Hof
Koblenz,Universitäres Klinikum Düsseldorf ...
Allianz,Münchner Rück,HUK ...
RWE Power Biblis  (Atom), Areva ...
Aldi, Ikea, McDonalds ...
Advanced Micro Devices (AMD),Infineon ...
GE, Rittal, Siemens ...